Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Change Order One 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: US Corrections, LLC Effective Date 10/1/2019
15720 Brixham Hill Avenue Contract No. 2017-223
Suite 300
Charlotte, NC 28277 Contract Services: Prisoner Transport
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2017-1021-12-18
Amendment 1 Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Renew contract for the period October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020.

2. All states will remain at current pricing with the exception of the following states:

Washington Idaho Montana
Oregon Wyoming

Nebraska Maine

North Dakota Hawaii

South Dakota Alaska

For the states listed above, US Corrections, LLC will provide an individual quote for pickups. Quote will include
actual costs for airline, hotel, rental car, and meals plus $650 per day. Collin County will approve or deny quotes.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

Joel Brasfield (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

US Corrections, LLC Collin County Administration Building

15720 Brixham Hill Aygnue, Suite 300 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




